Day Date Tournament |

Day Date Opponents

Wed 01 May 19 Whitkirk il Fri 10 May 19 Cup Prem rnd - Altofts H |
Wed 08 May 19 Wrenthorpe Sat 11 May 19 Tournament 1 - Altofts a
Wed 15 May 19 Hanging Heaton ] Sat 18 May 19 Tournament 2 - Hanging Heaton _ a
Wed 22 May 19 Cup R1 - Morley i Fri 24 May 19 Cup R2 - Crossbank Meths H
Wed 29 May 19 Methley lll Sat __ 01Jun19 Tournament 3 - Ossett (reserve) a
Tue 043Juni9 Cup R3 Fri 14 Jun19 Cup R3 a
Wed 05Jun19 Ossett Sat  15Jun19 Tournament 4 - East Ardsley H
Wed 123Juni19 Hunslet Nelson i Sat _ 29Jun19 Tournament 5 - Hunslet Nelson a
[fue 18Jun19 Cup Semi Final Cup Finals Day - Hunslet Nelson
Wed 193un19 __ Wakefield Thornes h| RUT SOdunD - iHoain) a
Wed 26 Jun19 Morle; Tournament 6 - Wrenthorpe

Tue 02 Jul19 Cup Final st leauliz (reserve) 2
Wed 03 Jul 19 Townville il Tournament 7 - Wakefield

Wed 10 Jul19 Whitkirk T Pt 27399 Thornes 3
Wed 17 Jul 19 Wrenthorpe f | b «Ba Grand Finals Day - Hunslet A
Wed 24 Jul 19 Hanging Heaton Nelson

Matches on Ist & 8th May start at 6:00pm
All other matches start at 6:30pm

Day Date Opponents

Thu 02 May 19 Hanging Heaton

Thu 09 May 19 Cup R1 - Ossett A a

Thu 16 May 19 Ossett A H

Tue 21May19 Cup R2 b
hu 23 May 19 Methley il

[Thu 30 May 19 Whitkirk H

Thu 06 Jun19 Wakefield Thornes H

Tue 11Junl9 Cup Semi Final

Mon 03 Juni9 Altofts

MThu 20Juni19 Wrenthorpe H

Tue 25Juni9 Cup Final

Thu 27 3Jun19 Gildersome

Sat _ 06Jul19 Townville B

Thu 113Jul 19 Hanging Heaton H

Thu 18 Jul19 Ossett A il

Thu 253Jul19 Methley H

Matches on 2nd, 9th & 16th May start at 6:00pm
Match on 25th July starts at 6:00pm
All other matches start at 6:30pm

Tournaments start at 9:00am
Cup match on 10th May starts at 6:00pm
Cup matches on 24th May & 14th June start at 6:30pm

All Stars 2019

This season, EAUCC will once again an All Stars Cricket
Centre. This is a specially designed introduction to cricket
programme for 5 to 8 year olds.

The Centre will take place every Saturday morning 10am -
Tlam between 18th May 2019 - 6th July 2019.

To register your child, please visit https://www.ecb.co.uk/
play/all-stars -

EAST ARDSLEY

UNITED CRICKET CLUB
Fixtures 2019

Printed April 2019

All fixtures whilst correct at the time of going to
press, are subject to change.

Please see the club website or social media chan-
nels for changes.

D @EastArdsleyCC
n East Ardsley United Cricket Club

@ www.eaucc.co.uk
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lsat 03 Aug19  Bankfoot
|Sat 10 Aug 19 Keighley
[Sat 17 Aug 19 Gomersal
Sat 24 Aug 19 Northowram Fields

Sat 29 Jun19 Yeadon

Sat  30Jun18 T20 Finals Day
Sat 06 Jul 19 Carlton

Sun 07 Jul 19 Village Cup 6

Matches on 1st, 8th & 15th May start at 6:00pm
Matches on 24th & 31st July start at 6:00pm
All other matches start at 6:30pm

Day Date Opponents | _Day Date Opponents Day Date Opponents
Sat 27 Apr19 Hopton Mills a llsat 27 Apr 19 Bradford & Bingley H Wed 01 May 19 Methley H
Sun 28 Apr19 Village Cup 1- Bye IISun 28 Apr19 Keighley a Wed 08 May 19 Cup RI1 - Altofts a
Sat 04 May 19 Hunslet Nelson ! Sat 04 May19 Undercliffe a Wed 15 May 19 Hunslet Nelson a
Sat 11 May 19 Liversedge lsat__11May19 Cleckheaton H Wed 29 May19  Wakefield Thornes H
Sun 12 May 19 Village Cup 2 - Pendle Forest | ;ISat 18 May 19 Farsley a Ved 19Juni19 Birstall a
sat 18May19  Birstall lsat 25 May19 __ Bankfoot H ue 25Jun1® _ CupR2 H
Sun 19 May 19 Jer Lane ‘ ‘|Sat 01Jun19 Gomersal H Wed 26 Jun 19 Altofts H
Sat  25May19  Adwalton sat __ 083un19 _ Northowram Fields a | [ue ©23ul19 __ Cup Final H
Sun 26 May 19 Village Cup 3 |Sat 15 Jun 19 Ossett H Wed 03 Jul19 Hopton Mills a
Sat  01Jun19 Spen Victoria lsat  223un19 Methley H Wed 10 Jul 19 Cleckheaton H
Sat 08 Jun19 Bowling OId Lane /llsat__293un19 Carlton a Wed 17 Jul19 Methley a
Sun 09 Jun19 Village Cup 4 llsat  063ul19 Bradford & Bingley a Wed 24 Jul 19 Hunslet Nelson H
Sat  15Jun19 Northowram Fields [Sat 13 Jul 19 Undercliffe H Wed 31Jul19 Wakefield Thornes a
iitn ;i iz: 12 C:;ZZZ Cups | }::t is ?lzll 199 Eﬁz:(:jaton : Important - Thi_s is a joint team with Morley this year and
[ home games will be played at Morley CC
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Sat  13Jul19 Buttershaw St Paul's Sat 31 Aug1® Ossett
Sat 20 Jul 19 Adwalton Sat 07 Sep 19 Methle:
Sun  21Jul19 Village Cup QF ISat__ 14 Sep 19 Carlton
Sat__27Jul19__ Jer Lane ‘ :y 32‘; = gppot:e”ts :
Sat 03 Aug 19 Hopton Mills o on ay sse =
- [ue 07 May 19 Cup R1 - Wakefield Thornes H
Sun 04 Aug 19 Village Cup SF =
Sat 10 Aug 19 Birstall ! Day Date Opponents 1on 13 May 19 Whitkirk a
Sat 17 Aug 19 Liversedge ‘ éSun ‘I22 May 159) gssetr: ¥ H : on i?,\z/lay]g) élto’ftps2 2
ISat 24 Aug 19 Bowling Old Lane %iun ogMaW CliESialerToRl ekl - ‘:e 27 May 19 V\\lka fiold Thorn H
Sat 31 Aug 19 Northowram Fields [ isun Juniis Gl:efe.nllt;ane - i en e ay]g 7 ath? e €5
Sat 07 Sep 19 Altofts ISun__16 Jun 19 Mllr 1:lte Harry Lime H ::on = Jun - L e Iex'/: s :
Sat 14 Sep 19 Yeadon giun 303u|n19 gto S a Ton o un19 Cunsse ‘c:lso;w
Sun  15Sep 19 Village Cup Final - Lords | Ll A st = e 0 e .erm Ina o
[Sun 14 Jul 19 Hartshead Moor H Mon 17 Jun19 Hanging Heaton H
‘,’Sun 21Jul19 Green Lane a fue 18Juni19 Cup Final
. llSun__283Jul19 Mirfield Harry Lime a Mon 24 Juni9 Ossett a
Please note - All 1st XI and 2nd XI matches in September }Sun 04 Aug 19 Altofts H lon 013ul19 Whitkirk H
start at 12:00. All others start at 13:00.
Fisture Cards Sponsored by Mon 08 Jul13 AltOfts_ H
| >0 1 - Mon 15Jul19 Wakefield Thornes a
N y | | =
0 ‘ Equ g) RINI Mon 22 Jul 19 Methley H
Unit 7 = Linfit Court « Colliers Way « Clayton West » Huddersfield « HD8 9WL Mon 29 3Jul19 Hunslet Nelson a
Tel: 01684 769099 « www.ocean-print.com Matches on 6th, 7th, 13th & 21st May start at 6:00pm

Matches on 22nd & 29th July start at 6:00pm
All other matches start at 6:30pm




